



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 57/2017 and CM APPLs. 64603/2023, 64604/2023

KRISHAN LAL

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. J. P. Singh, Adv. (through VC)
alongwith Mr. Kartikay Kumar, Adv.

versus

GULSHAN RAI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. R.K. Dhawan, SC along with Ms.
Nisha Dhawan, Mr. V.K. Teng, Ms.
Shivani Taneja and Ms. Anwasha
Singh, Advs. for R-4/DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

16.02.2024

%

List on 28.08.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 16, 2024/cl